L1700012	6462
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	900301492659
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/21/1701018006 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	C
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	NISION OF DURING
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	PH 4: 33
Office Use Only	
	M. MILLIGAN JUL 3 1 2017

COVER LETTER

ı

.

		• •			
	istration Se sion of Cor				
		JRANITE LLC			
SUBJECT:			ited Liability Company		
The enclosed	Atticles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return	all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		ERNESTO FRANCO VA	ZQUEZ		
			Name of Perso	; ; 	
		FRANCO GRANITE LLC			
			Firm/Company	· · · · · ·	
		3804 BESS RD			
			Address		<u></u>
		JACKSONVILLE, FL 322	277		
		· · · · · · · · · · · ·	City/State and Zip (lode	
		ERNETSO_FRANCOVAZ			
			to be used for future a	nual report notili 	ication)
For further in	formation c	oncerning this matter, please c.	all:		
ERNESTO FRANCO VAZQUEZ		904 at (252-2682		
Name of Person		Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a	check for th	ae following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Fi	ling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55,00 Filing Certified Cop radditional copy		S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Reg Div Clif 266	EET/COURH istration Section sion of Corpora on Building Executive Cer ahassee, FL 323	itions iter Circle	

AR	FICLES OF AM	ENDMENT	
	ТО		UNISION OF CONFORMATIONS 17 JUL 21 PM 4:33
ART	ICLES OF ORG	ANIZATION	UIVISION OF MUSES STATE
	OF		17 MIL D. CRATIONS
FRANCO GRANITE LLC			OC 21 PM 4:33
	ted Liability Company as i (A Florida Limited Liabilit	t now appears on our reco	₩ <u>ards.</u>)
	(A Florida Ennited Liabilit	y Company) 	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company were	filed on <u>06/09/2017</u>	and assigned
Florida document number L17000126462			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:		
A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name o</u>	f the limited liability e	ompany here:	
FRANCO GRANITE LLC			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the v	vords "Limited Liability Co	mpany," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.I.,C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applic	able:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	TADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	BOX)		
	<u> </u>		
			· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
B. If amending the registered agent and		 address on our reco	rds. <u>enter the name of the nev</u>
registered agent and/or the new registered o	ffice address here:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	ERNESTO FRANCO	VAZQUEZ	
New Registered Office Address:	3804 BESS RD		
		Enter Floride street add	lress
	JACKSONVILLE		Florida <u>32277</u>
		ätv	Zip Code

I

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

•

MGR = M $AMBR = A$	lanager .uthorized Member		
Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	ERNESTO FRANCO VAZQUEZ	3804 BESS RD JACKSONVILLE,	🖬 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🛛 Add
			Change
			🖸 Add
			C Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			🛛 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Remove
			Change
	Pag	e 2 of 3	

	• •			
			1	
<u> </u>				
		!		
			<u> </u>	
		<u></u>		
			\ 	
			1	
<u> </u>				
				, <u> </u>
Effective date, if othe	r than the date of filin	a:	(option:	al)
<u>Note:</u> If the date inserte document's effective da	d in this block does not i te on the Department of 3 a delayed effective of	meet the applicable sta State's records. date, but not an e	fifting or more than 90 days after filt notory filing requirements, this da	ite will not be listed as the
JULN 19TH		2017	1	
				LL SINIG
		nonha or and set of a	presentative of a member	
	Suffurne OLS	memory of autionized re		21
ERNESTO I	RANCO VAZQUEZ		1	PR Net
		Typed or printed name	of signee	4: 3
		Page 3 of 3		い - 売

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00